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S; Name Designation N“fj‘::ﬂ:r e-mail ID

10 | Frotior) Mahesh Gondar | june> = hanman g8pap1Egee)| IECor@mitace.acin

2 By hEnECaakiadeo g::ég:ﬁ:{::e 9552547710 | anantchakradeo@mitid.edu.in

S Prof (Dr.) Nitin M Rane EanL;gsﬁiarﬁg:\m- 9689907474 | deputydirector@mitaoe.ac.in

4 Prof (I;}r,) Sunita Barve Egzgé%?ér:ﬁhogesearch 8149688922 | deputydirector.ar@mitaoe.ac.in

5 Pr;f (Dr.) S. A. Jain gzn?;galt};rel?ﬁgt-ions 7083675899 | GePutydirector.cr@mitace.ac.in
|6 | Prof(Dr) B. B. Waphare < 9689917377 | bbwaphare@mitacsc.ac.in

7 | Prof. Sunilkumar Bhagat Registrar 8805192400 | registrar@mitaoe.ac.in

5 Dr. Rajendra Kharul E?p?’fs)!eer:tatives 8308822216 | "K-kharul@genrichmembranes.co m

9 Mr. Pravin Pawar 7030381414 | PlPawar@gmail.com

10 R T Industry Representatives 9960355169 | abhijatv@gmail.com

19 | Mr. Rakesh Gotecha 9890236625 | gotecha@hotmail.com

12 Or-Reeyushirahade ng,?:;::ﬁaﬁve 9922995186 | peeyush20864@gmail.com

ig (| Mi=walmbiSahd 9542147781 | saurabhsaha700@gmail.com

14 | Mr. Yogesh Chine AlmAkREpIeseRt-lves 9503136070 yogesh.chineB070@gamail.com

15 | Mr.Ranjan Choudhary 8805629565 | ranjanc@tatamotors.com

{g | MrMdheshiRamiSathal, ) (FerentSRERresttatiNes’ | oo sammsss  mabssh7ahal67@amaiiicam

iz || PrerBrivMMalge Dean, RnD 7020671210 | dean.md@mitace.ac.in

18 Br=vaishalWeanglian Dean, Student's Affairs 9822976201 | dean.sa@mitaoe.ac.in




Sr.

Mobile

No. Name Designation Nl e-mail ID
19 | Dr. A. M. Kotha Controller of Examination | 9552536986 | Coe@mitaoe.ac.in
M Senthilkumar Dean, School of ‘ ‘
20 Chemical Engineering 7722034309 | dean.sce@mitaoe.ac.in
Prof. Ranjana Badre Dean, School of
21 Computer Engineering & | 9822247585 | dean.scet@mitaoe.ac.in
, Technology
|
|
{Prof (Dr. i ikari | Dean, School of )
22 2 (Br)Eetasiisidila Electrical Engineering 9822347215 | dean.see@mitaoe.ac.in
Prof. Prafulla Hatte Deary —choolial
23 Meqhamc;al & Civil 7767813232 | dean.smce@mitace.ac.in
Engineering
Prof. Prabha Kasaliwal Dean, School of
24 Humanities & 9689907456 | dean.sesh@mitaoe.ac.in
Engineering
Prof. .| Dean, Faculty and Staff
25 Sag il Affairs / 9271548231 | dean.faculty@mitaoe.ac.in
26 Mr Manish Khare Teacher's Representatives | 8830464368 | mrkhare@esci.maepune.ac.in
27 | MESanntuntiJoshi 70305 77449 | sajoshi@mitace.ac.in
. Students
28 | Ms. Laxmi Shah Representatives 77588 92480 | Imshaha@mitaoe.ac.in -
29 | Dr. Sandeep P Shewale IQAC-Coordinator dRoBgrafes ||| MRcEePrinai@mitkoegain

IQAC Coordinator

Dr Sandeep P Shewale

U

Dr. Mahesh D Goudar

Director of Institute and IQAC -Chairman




